
List Of Certified Mitigation Firms02-JUL-2018

2977

1966

2113

2741

2125

3109

2854

2230

1752

1383

1418

1688

1409

3318

2742

1771

2738

3133

2591

1657

2931

0083

2387

2963

3219

0736

2579

3212

1862

2598

2037

3103

3007

2769

3020

3135

2793

2590

Firm
 ID

A-Z SOLUTIONS, INC.

ABSOLUTE RADON MITIGATION, LLC

ACCURATE RADON CONTROL INC

ACHUFF, MARK - AIROTOX

ADAMS, KEVIN

AIROTOX

AKE, JUSTIN

ALBRIGHT, CHAD - CA CONSTRUCTION

ALPHA DETECTION AND CONTROL

ALPHA RADON REDUCTION LLC

AMERICAN RADON SOLUTIONS

ANDERSON, ROBERT - RADON PROTECTION

ANDREWS, JAMES - JAMES F. ANDREWS

ANWAR, WAQAS

ATLANTIC RADON SYSTEMS, INC.

BACCHUS, BRIAN C.

BAICKER, J. KEITH - RADIATION DATA

BARBARINI, NICHOLAS

BAUDER BASEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.

BAUDER, JAY - BAUDER BASEMENT SYSTE

BAXTER GROUP INC

BEERS, HAROLD  - H. E. BEERS.

BEINHAUR, MATTHEW - HEI RADON LLC

BONI, WILLIAM - OMEGA RADON MEASURE

BONURA, JR., MICHAEL - RESTORATION 

BRODHEAD, BILL - WPB ENTERPRISES, I

BUDZEAK, JAMES - SWAT ENVIRONMENTAL

BUFALINI, KAYLA - NORTHEAST MITIGAT

BURENS, JR., ROGER - AIR QUALITY CO

CA CONSTRUCTION

CARPENTER, KEITH

CHOPYAK, DAVID

CLEAN VAPOR, LLC

CONKLIN, GEORGE, IV

CONRAD, SPENCER

COTE, MARIO - MMC RADON REMEDIATION

COUSINS, BRIAN

CURRY, GEORGE - GEO ENVIRONMENTAL

Firm Name

PO BOX 36784

800 LOCUST GROVE RD

PO BOX 296

14 E MAIN ST

208 LATIMER AVE

14 E MAIN ST

2309 13TH ST

4101 BEALE AVE

6 CHESTWOOD DR

2625 BRISTOL RD STE 100

3537 HARTZDALE DR

282 LONGSTREET DR

353 LOVEVILLE RD

1619 CHARLES ST

6 BOORS COVE LN

125 TWIN OAKS DR

PO BOX 150

4144 FEIDLER DR

110 S LINE RD

110 S LINE RD

941 PROGRESS RD

2421 FISHING CREEK VALLEY RD

810 MAIN ST

5135 INTERBORO AVE

720 ANDERSON ST

2844 SLIFER VALLEY RD

201 PENN CENTER BLVD STE 400

101 NICOLA LN

630 FREEDOM BUSINESS CTR DR F

4101 BEALE AVE

124 OLD COLONY DR

15 WESTMINSTER DR

PO BOX 688

1351 W WINTER RD

555 JAMESTOWN ST

6424 OLDE FARM LN

110 ROSENCRANSE RD

PO BOX 33450

Address

CANTON

YORK

GREEN LANE

LANSDALE

STRABANE

LANSDALE

ALTOONA

ALTOONA

CONNELLSVILLE

WARRINGTON

CAMP HILL

GETTYSBURG

WARRIORS MARK

ALLENTOWN

WEST GROVE

WEXFORD

SKILLMAN

ERIE

EPHRATA

EPHRATA

CHAMBERSBURG

HARRISBURG

STRATTANVILLE

PITTSBURGH

NEW KENSINGTON

RIEGELSVILLE

PITTSBURGH

INDIANA

KING OF PRUSSI

ALTOONA

JOHNSTOWN

DALLAS

BLAIRSTOWN

LOGANTON

PHILADELPHIA

ERIE

HONESDALE

PHILADELPHIA

City

OH

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

St

OUT_OF_STATE

YORK

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

WASHINGTON

MONTGOMERY

BLAIR

BLAIR

FAYETTE

BUCKS

CUMBERLAND

ADAMS

CENTRE

LEHIGH

CHESTER

ALLEGHENY

OUT_OF_STATE

ERIE

LANCASTER

LANCASTER

FRANKLIN

DAUPHIN

CLARION

ALLEGHENY

WESTMORELAND

BUCKS

ALLEGHENY

INDIANA

MONTGOMERY

BLAIR

CAMBRIA

LUZERNE

OUT_OF_STATE

CLINTON

PHILADELPHIA

ERIE

WAYNE

PHILADELPHIA

County Name

9152650

7555398

5411557

2476869

7455059

2476869

9340905

9444333

6286838

5894855

7959367

3343435

6924408

4572363

8699066

9403366

4664300

4902167

9492011

9492011

2637341

5995322

3165674

4010819

3793278

3468004

8125876

8402219

2394212

9408992

5250895

4060018

3625616

2950697

5738159

8127979

9475359

7787118

Phone Number

(330)

(717)

(215)

(215)

(724)

(215)

(814)

(814)

(724)

(215)

(717)

(717)

(814)

(610)

(610)

(724)

(609)

(814)

(717)

(717)

(717)

(717)

(814)

(412)

(412)

(610)

(412)

(724)

(610)

(814)

(814)

(570)

(908)

(570)

(570)

(814)

(570)

(215)



List Of Certified Mitigation Firms02-JUL-2018

2768

2112

2159

2848

2621

3288

2393

2535

3043

1725

2877

2670

3143

3194

3199

3150

2217

2954

2303

3269

2135

2752

1521

3216

0107

0199

2075

3158

3211

2388

1893

2017

3322

3058

2749

3191

2966

2950

Firm
 ID

DEBELLIS, JAMES

DEMAR, DAVID - ACCURATE RADON CONTR

DILTS, MARK

DISASTER BLASTER INC

DOMINGUES, TONY - INTEGRA HOME INSP

DUELL, MATTHEW

DUNKLE, KEVIN

EICHENLAUB, BRUCE E.

ENVIRO MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC

ENVIROQUEST INC

FAREED, IDREES

FINKEN, JEFF - ACCREDITED RADON OF 

FOUNDATIONS RADON MITIGATION SERVIC

GABLE, JACOB

GALLUCCI, ALBERT

GAVIN, SHANE

GENTRY, TIMOTHY J.

GEO ENVIRONMENTAL

GIBSON, GREGORY

GIBSON, JAMES

GLANTZ, FRANK

GOLD STAR RADON, INC

GRAMMER, DAVID C.- RADATA, INC.

GRAY, DAVID

H. E. BEERS

HAAG, RICHARD J. - SAFE SHELTER ENV

HART, DONALD - JCN RADON SERVICES

HATTON, THOMAS - CLEAN VAPOR LLC

HEALTHY ENVIRONMENTS LLC

HEI  RADON LLC

HETRICK, JAMES

HEWLETT, ROBERT J.

HOENIG, BRYCE

HOFFMAN, ELLIOT - RJH RADON MITIGAT

HOLLINGSWORTH, THOMAS - SWAT OF EAS

INSIGHT PROPERTY SERVICES

INTEGRA ENVIRONMENTAL

JACKSON, JEFFREY - LAKE SHORE HOME 

Firm Name

2700 CUMBERLAND AVE

PO BOX 296

2844 SLIFER VALLEY RD

536 N MAIN AVE

1038 TREXLERTOWN RD

8400 PARSON RD

PO BOX 211

535 DERR HILL RD

127 W COLLEGE AVE STE B

1738 N 3RD ST STE A

1260 E WOODLAND AVE

8020 MINE ST

109 SUNSET ST

139 COUNTY LINE RD

44 COUNTRY CLUB RD W

124 OLD COLONY DR

PO BOX 1956

PO BOX 33450

PO BOX 733

776 JERNEE MILL RD STE 128

PO BOX 866

3440 LEHIGH ST # 265

27 IRONIA RD UNIT 2

419 JEROME RD

2421 FISHING CREEK VALLEY RD

346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE

613 ZIMMERMANS HOLLOW RD

PO BOX 688

60 PROGRESS AVE

810 MAIN ST

766 MAGARO RD

PO BOX 1942

121 COTTONWOOD DR

PO BOX 91

8020 MINE ST

18 FARVIEW RD

1038 TREXLERTOWN RD

2502 BROOKSBORO DR

Address

MOUNT PENN

GREEN LANE

RIEGELSVILLE

SCRANTON

BREINIGSVILLE

ERIE

WORTHINGTON

LOCK HAVEN

PLEASANT GAP

HARRISBURG

SPRINGFIELD

FOGELSVILLE

MONONGAHELA

RIEGELSVILLE

NORTHAMPTON

JOHNSTOWN

HORSHAM

PHILADELPHIA

TANNERSVILLE

SAYREVILLE

LEMONT

ALLENTOWN

FLANDERS

TREVOSE

HARRISBURG

EXTON

SUNBURY

BLAIRSTOWN

CRANBERRY TOWN

STRATTANVILLE

ENOLA

CRANBERRY TOWN

ALIQUIPPA

AKRON

FOGELSVILLE

TELFORD

BREINIGSVILLE

ERIE

City

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

St

BERKS

MONTGOMERY

BUCKS

LACKAWANNA

LEHIGH

ERIE

ARMSTRONG

CLINTON

CENTRE

DAUPHIN

DELAWARE

LEHIGH

WASHINGTON

BUCKS

NORTHAMPTON

CAMBRIA

MONTGOMERY

PHILADELPHIA

MONROE

OUT_OF_STATE

CENTRE

LEHIGH

OUT_OF_STATE

BUCKS

DAUPHIN

CHESTER

NORTHUMBERLAND

OUT_OF_STATE

BUTLER

CLARION

CUMBERLAND

BUTLER

BEAVER

LANCASTER

LEHIGH

MONTGOMERY

LEHIGH

ERIE

County Name

3889135

5411557

3468004

9631123

2640945

2975167

5023082

2801908

2336144

5432651

6744414

8843271

8066291

2698582

5250895

6728529

7787118

4021916

5452000

2787751

6830820

9277303

7075871

5995322

5940350

9886800

3625616

7722900

3165674

7324601

3663593

9265125

8596996

6744414

6741808

2640945

6511704

Phone Number

(484)

(215)

(610)

(570)

(484)

(724)

(570)

(814)

(717)

(610)

(610)

(724)

(215)

(570)

(814)

(215)

(215)

(570)

(732)

(814)

(610)

(973)

(267)

(717)

(610)

(570)

(908)

(724)

(814)

(717)

(412)

(412)

(717)

(610)

(215)

(484)

(814)
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2940

2005

1703

3238

3271

1882

2867

1880

3247

3024

2842

2841

3099

3226

3098

1382

3089

1980

2735

2404

2483

1360

3188

3161

2849

3064

0492

2585

1879

2897

2976

2930

2957

2956

2921

1800

2961

3072

Firm
 ID

JACKSON, SHAWN

JCN RADON SERVICES

JONES, DAN-ALPHA DETECT & CONTROL

KAIL, WILLIAM

KALAVODA, ANTHONY

KERRIGAN, JOHN - RHIS, INC.

KLUZA, MICHAL - SWAT OF PA

KNESNIK, RANDY

KOLENDA, ROBERT

KOLLMEYER, JR., BRUCE - RADON TECHN

KOPPENHAVER BUILDER & CONTRACTING

KOPPENHAVER, ROBERT - KOPPENHAVER

KRATSA, JOSHUA

LAKE SHORE HOME INSPECTIONS & RADON

LAPE, JARROD-FOUNDATIONS RADON MITI

LEHMAN, HARRY- ALPHA RADON REDUCTIO

LEHMAN, MITCHELL

LEVINE, ERIC

LEVINE, SEYMOUR

LING, JEREMY

LIOTTA, IV, JOSEPH

LLUNA-GARCES, JUAN LUIS

LONG, COREY

LOVIC, DAVID - US RADON PROFESSIONA

LYONS, GARY

M WEBSTER CONSTRUCTION INC

MALLON, JOHN B., JR.-RADON DETECTIO

MARINO, MARC A. - RADON-RID LLC

MAY, JR., KARL

MCARDLE, THOMAS - SEITZ BROS.

MCDONALD, KENNETH - A-Z SOLUTIONS, 

MELTON, JOCELYNE - BAXTER GROUP INC

MERANI CONSTRUCTION LLC

MERANI, MARK - MERANI CONSTRUCTION 

METZGER, DALE

MEYER, JR., ROBERT - CENTRAL PENN

MIELNIK, MATTHEW

MIHALIK, JOSEPH

Firm Name

8020 MINE ST

613 ZIMMERMANS HOLLOW RD

6 CHESTWOOD DR

549 MCCOMBS RD

8020 MINE ST

100 OLD KENNETT RD

8020 MINE ST

413 LONG MEADOW RD

212 KLEBER RD

828 OAK ST

2743 W MAIN STREET

2743 W MAIN ST

237 LITTLE DEER CREEK RD

2502 BROOKSBORO DR

109 SUNSET ST

2625 BRISTOL RD STE 100

820 WOODLAWN AVE

110 MUSIC CENTER DR

198 ROSE HILL DR

1460 RYLAND DR

1589 CHALK AVE

1324 CRESTMONT DR

216 W VALLEY AVE

501 JAMES ST

536 N MAIN AVE

805 PERSHING ST

PO BOX 419

PO BOX 1143

82 WALNUT ST

83 CLAREMONT AVE

7681 TIM AVE NW

941 PROGRESS RD

PO BOX 26

PO BOX 26

3450 LURMAN DR

247 MINE BANK RD

132 LOWRY DR

8020 MINE ST

Address

FOGELSVILLE

SUNBURY

CONNELLSVILLE

VENETIA

FOGELSVILLE

WILMINGTON

FOGELSVILLE

MILFORD

GLENSHAW

ROYERSFORD

SPRING GLEN

SPRING GLEN

CHESWICK

ERIE

MONONGAHELA

WARRINGTON

WILMINGTON

EAST STROUDSBU

NEW CUMBERLAND

MECHANICSBURG

BLUE BELL

DOWNINGTOWN

ELYSBURG

SPRINGDALE

SCRANTON

LEBANON

SOUTH HEIGHTS

OAKS

WELLSBORO

TAMAQUA

NORTH CANTON

CHAMBERSBURG

STEWARTSTOWN

STEWARTSTOWN

MACUNGIE

WELLSVILLE

DUNCANSVILLE

FOGELSVILLE

City

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

DE

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

DE

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

OH

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

St

LEHIGH

NORTHUMBERLAND

FAYETTE

WASHINGTON

LEHIGH

OUT_OF_STATE

LEHIGH

PIKE

ALLEGHENY

MONTGOMERY

SCHUYLKILL

SCHUYLKILL

ALLEGHENY

ERIE

WASHINGTON

BUCKS

OUT_OF_STATE

MONROE

YORK

CUMBERLAND

MONTGOMERY

CHESTER

NORTHUMBERLAND

ALLEGHENY

LACKAWANNA

LEBANON

BEAVER

MONTGOMERY

TIOGA

SCHUYLKILL

OUT_OF_STATE

FRANKLIN

YORK

YORK

LEHIGH

YORK

BLAIR

LEHIGH

County Name

8374718

9886800

6286838

5840799

6744414

9939100

6744414

8282790

6566285

4952810

6823904

6823904

4450116

6511704

8843271

5894855

8508957

4240469

5769589

7631373

8280927

8730878

6723298

2772517

9631123

2743158

3751700

2222273

7240993

6681109

9152650

2637341

9935403

9935403

9031182

4329575

6961555

6744420

Phone Number

(724)

(570)

(724)

(412)

(610)

(302)

(610)

(570)

(412)

(610)

(570)

(570)

(412)

(814)

(724)

(215)

(570)

(570)

(717)

(717)

(215)

(610)

(570)

(412)

(570)

(717)

(724)

(610)

(570)

(570)

(330)

(717)

(717)

(717)

(484)

(717)

(814)

(610)
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2051

3136

3209

1557

1419

3213

2079

2038

3314

3243

3003

3088

3016

3198

1801

2885

0980

2974

2026

2558

2100

1686

2739

0493

0275

2651

3258

1308

2586

3163

3220

3138

1883

0565

2760

3272

2893

3278

Firm
 ID

MILOSER, JR., JOSEPH

MMC RADON REMEDIATION, LLC

MONTAG, ERIC

MUSSER, TIMOTHY A.-TIMOTHY A MUSSER

NGUYEN, TUAN  - AMERICAN RADON SOL

NORTHEAST MITIGATION LLC

NOTWICK, STEPHEN

NOWICKI, MICHAEL - STEEL CITY RADON

OAK LEAF FIELD SERVICES INC

OLDHAM, JAMES

OLINCHAK, GARY

OMEGA RADON MEASUREMENT & MITIGATIO

PARENTI, MICHAEL

PETERS, MICHAEL

PETRILL, JERRY A.

PODOLECKI, PIOTR

POOLE, THOMAS  - TESTING SERVICES

PREMIER TERMITE AND PEST CONTROL

PRIEST, ROGER

PRO-TECH HOME & BUSINESS

PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTIONS

RADATA, INC.

RADIATION DATA

RADON DETECTION AND CONTROL

RADON PROTECTION SERVICES OF GETTYS

RADON PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC

RADON SHIELD LLC

RADON TECHNOLOGY & ENVIROMENTAL INC

RADON-RID LLC

RALSTON, JEFFREY

RESTORATION CONTRACTING SERVICES IN

REZNICK, NICKELAS

RHIS, INC.

RJH RADON MITIGATION INC

RO, JOOIK

ROMAGNOLI, JR., DOMINIC

ROSSI, JAMES

ROWLAND, RHADSHEE

Firm Name

160 RUSTIC RDG

6424 OLDE FARM LN

124 OLD COLONY DR

213 N 14TH ST

3537 HARTZDALE DR #9

101 NICOLA LN

27 JASMINE RD

1223 SOUTHGATE DR

535 DERR HILL RD

442 WILPEN RD

512 SMILEY ST

5135 INTERBORO AVE

1120 CANDY LN

101 EASY ST

290 FORBES TRAIL RD

11 TIMBER DR

1844 SWATARA ST

800 ANTIETAM DR

PO BOX 200

1015 GREEN ST

1278 VESTAL AVE

27 IRONIA RD UNIT 2

PO BOX 150

PO BOX 419

282 LONGSTREET DR

6168 STUMP ROAD

757 BEATTY ST

828 OAK ST

PO BOX 1143

420 VALLEY RD

720 ANDERSON ST

8020 MINE ST

100 OLD KENNETT RD

PO BOX 91

30 SUNSET DR

8020 MINE ST

18 NUT GROVE RD

201 PENN CENTER BLVD

Address

FOMBELL

ERIE

JOHNSTOWN

ALLENTOWN

CAMP HILL

INDIANA

LEVITTOWN

PITTSBURGH

LOCK HAVEN

LIGONIER

CRUM LYNNE

PITTSBURGH

ERIE

RENFREW

GREENSBURG

ALBURTIS

HARRISBURG

DOUGLASSVILLE

SALFORDVILLE

MILTON

BINGHAMTON

FLANDERS

SKILLMAN

SOUTH HEIGHTS

GETTYSBURG

PIPERSVILLE

TRENTON

ROYERSFORD

OAKS

BLOOMSBURG

NEW KENSINGTON

FOGELSVILLE

WILMINGTON

AKRON

CARLISLE

FOGELSVILLE

PINE GROVE

PITTSBURGH

City

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

NJ

NJ

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

DE

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

St

BEAVER

ERIE

CAMBRIA

LEHIGH

CUMBERLAND

INDIANA

BUCKS

ALLEGHENY

CLINTON

WESTMORELAND

DELAWARE

ALLEGHENY

ERIE

BUTLER

WESTMORELAND

BERKS

DAUPHIN

BERKS

MONTGOMERY

NORTHUMBERLAND

OUT_OF_STATE

OUT_OF_STATE

OUT_OF_STATE

BEAVER

ADAMS

BUCKS

OUT_OF_STATE

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

COLUMBIA

WESTMORELAND

LEHIGH

OUT_OF_STATE

LANCASTER

CUMBERLAND

LEHIGH

SCHUYLKILL

ALLEGHENY

County Name

3165740

8127979

5250895

4336380

7959367

8402219

9451661

8514231

5023082

8914259

9094356

4010819

8734900

9914461

8372297

5473496

4419720

3853339

2875594

7422020

7731519

9277303

4664300

3751700

3343435

3435960

2225743

4952810

2222273

3843574

3793278

6744414

9939100

8596996

2267179

6744414

3456515

6672366

Phone Number

(724)

(814)

(814)

(610)

(717)

(724)

(215)

(412)

(570)

(641)

(610)

(412)

(814)

(724)

(724)

(484)

(717)

(610)

(610)

(570)

(607)

(973)

(609)

(724)

(717)

(215)

(609)

(610)

(610)

(570)

(412)

(610)

(302)

(717)

(717)

(610)

(570)

(800)
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2163

1678

1057

0207

2881

3201

1965

1990

2892

2499

2691

3310

3287

2639

2853

1512

2002

2998

3325

2888

2862

1762

2587

3055

3162

1716

3077

2231

3306

2700

1056

2211

2948

2913

2384

2778

0584

3210

Firm
 ID

RUDY, TROY - ALLIED HOME INSPECTION

RYAN, BRENDAN - ENVIROCARE OF SOUTH

S. J. WATRAS, INC.

SAFE SHELTER ENVIRONMENTAL

SCHAMBACH, GEORGE - PROFESSIONAL H

SCHEER, GREGORY

SCHLALINE, JEFFREY-ABSOLUTE RN MITI

SCHLUTH, EDWARD M. - INSIGHT PROPER

SEITZ BROTHERS

SHAFFER, JON - RADON CONTROL SERVIC

SHEELY, MIKE

SINN, GREGORY

SIPE, STEVEN

SMITH, CHARLES

SMITH, II, FRED B.

STAZ III, JOHN - ENVIROQUEST INC

STEEL CITY RADON

STEIN, JAMES - ALUMNI RADON TESTING

STEVENS, WAYNE

SWAT ENVIRONMENTAL OF PITTSBURGH

SWAT OF PA

TESTING SERVICES, INC

THORSON, DALE A. - PREMIER TERMITE 

UGORJI, BENEDICT - RADON SHIELD LLC

US RADON PROFESSIONALS LLC

VAIL, JR, ROBERT

VERBER, DARREN

VERNA, SR., EDWARD

VIALE, MARTIN

WALTERS, GARY

WATRAS, STANLEY J.-S. J. WATRAS, IN

WEBER, PETER D. - ATLANTIC RADON SY

WEBSTER, MICHAEL - M. WEBSTER CONST

WESLER, STEVEN - RADON PROTECTION S

WILVER, TERRY - PRO TECH HOME & BUS

WINSLOW, MATTHEW - NEXT STEP ENVIRO

WPB ENTERPRISES, INC.

ZAPPEL, JEFFREY - HEALTHY ENVIRONME

Firm Name

PO BOX 4214

216 LOGAN RD

32 INDIAN LN

346 N POTTSTOWN PIKE

1278 VESTAL AVENUE

474 MCCOLLUM RD

800 LOCUST GROVE RD

18 FARVIEW RD

83 CLAREMONT AVE

1115 CORNELL ST

1000 WOLFE RD

331 E UNION ST

69 MILLION DOLLAR RD

211 SUMAC CIR

282 LONGSTREET DR

1738 N 3RD ST STE A

1223 SOUTHGATE DR

127 W COLLEGE AVE STE B

1619 FOREST ACRES DR

201 PENN CENTER BLVD STE 400

8020 MINE ST

1844 SWATARA ST

800 ANTIETAM DR

757 BEATTY ST

501 JAMES ST

24 AMANDA LN

8020 MINE ST

1703 S 5TH AVE

30 ASHLEY RD

PO BOX 40

32 INDIAN LN

6 BOORS COVE LN

805 PERSHING ST

6168 STUMP RD

1015 GREEN ST

1881 BROOKSIDE RD

2844 SLIFER VALLEY RD

60 PROGRESS AVE

Address

LANCASTER

VALENCIA

BOYERTOWN

EXTON

BINGHAMTON

MONTROSE

YORK

TELFORD

TAMAQUA

PITTSBURGH

ENOLA

TAMAQUA

HALIFAX

MORGANTOWN

GETTYSBURG

HARRISBURG

PITTSBURGH

PLEASANT GAP

CLARKS SUMMIT

PITTSBURGH

FOGELSVILLE

HARRISBURG

DOUGLASSVILLE

TRENTON

SPRINGDALE

SCOTT TOWNSHIP

FOGELSVILLE

LEBANON

GIBSONIA

ENOLA

BOYERTOWN

WEST GROVE

LEBANON

PIPERSVILLE

MILTON

MACUNGIE

RIEGELSVILLE

CRANBERRY TOWN

City

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

WV

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

St

LANCASTER

BUTLER

BERKS

CHESTER

OUT_OF_STATE

SUSQUEHANNA

YORK

MONTGOMERY

SCHUYLKILL

ALLEGHENY

CUMBERLAND

SCHUYLKILL

DAUPHIN

OUT_OF_STATE

ADAMS

DAUPHIN

ALLEGHENY

CENTRE

LACKAWANNA

ALLEGHENY

LEHIGH

DAUPHIN

BERKS

OUT_OF_STATE

ALLEGHENY

LACKAWANNA

LEHIGH

LEBANON

ALLEGHENY

CUMBERLAND

BERKS

CHESTER

LEBANON

BUCKS

NORTHUMBERLAND

LEHIGH

BUCKS

BUTLER

County Name

2906777

8982211

3675005

5940350

7731519

8440222

7555398

6741808

6681109

7722200

7326538

6810332

4250989

4136110

3343435

2336144

8514231

4415470

3517949

6744421

6744414

4419720

3853339

2225743

2772517

2542242

6744414

2742541

3210150

4807703

3675005

8699066

2743158

3435960

7422020

2746498

3468004

7722900

Phone Number

(717)

(724)

(610)

(610)

(607)

(530)

(717)

(215)

(570)

(724)

(717)

(800)

(717)

(724)

(717)

(717)

(412)

(814)

(570)

(610)

(610)

(717)

(610)

(609)

(412)

(570)

(610)

(717)

(724)

(717)

(610)

(610)

(717)

(215)

(570)

(484)

(610)

(724)
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Firm
 ID

ZIGGA, ERIC

ZIMMERMAN, JEFFREY - GOLD STAR RADO

Firm Name

835 MURRAY ST

3440 LEHIGH ST # 265

Address

THROOP

ALLENTOWN

City

PA

PA

St

LACKAWANNA

LEHIGH

County Name

3832363

6830820

Phone Number

(570)

(610)


